Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council

Date

Monday 5, February

Monday, 5 February

Wednesday, 7 February

Wednesday, 7 February

Thursday, 8 February

Thursday, 8 February

Thursday, 8 February

Friday, 9 February

n1 NationalBank

OF BELGIUM

Eurosystem

February 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting
participants, as applicable)

Lunch meeting with insurance
companies based in Belgium. Hosted
by Ageas. Exchange of views

Courtesy meeting with the Governor of
Madagascar

Meeting with representatives of
Febelfin, the Federation of the Belgian
Financial Sector. Exchange of views
on topics of common interest

NBB Council of Regency meeting

Bilateral online meeting with ECB’s
Executive Board member, Mrs Isabel
Schnabel. Exchange of views

Fireside chat at an event organized by
the Brussels based European
thinktank Bruegel. Topics: economy,
monetary policy, sustainability

Diner of the IMF Dutch-Belgian
Constituency Group hosted by the
National Bank of Belgium

Conference of the IMF Dutch-Belgian
Constituency Group organized by the
National Bank of Belgium. Topics:
independence of central banks, limits
on mandates of central banks, interest
rates impact

Location

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium
Frankfurt, Germany

Brussels: Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium
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Monday, 12 February

Tuesday, 13 February

Wednesday, 14 February

Wednesday, 14 February

Thursday, 15 February

Monday, 19 February

Wednesday, 21 February

Thursday, 22 February

Friday, 23 February
Friday, 23 February
Friday, 23 February

Tuesday, 26 February

Wednesday, 28 February

Thursday, 29 February

Interview (human interest portrait) with
the new magazines Forbes Belgium

Speech in the European Parliament
about the sustainability question and
the role of central banks

NBB Council of Regency meeting

Lunch with Vice Prime Minister and
Minister of Finance Mr Vincent van
Peteghem. Mutual update and
exchange of views

Lunch with Mr Alexandre De Geest,
Dir-Gen Belgian Treasury. Mutual
update and exchange of views

Meeting with Assuralia (Federation of
Belgian based insurance companies).
Exchange of views

ECB Governing Council seminar on
the operational framework and
Governing Council meeting followed
by dinner

ECB Governing Council seminar on
the operational framework

Informal Ecofin meeting
Governors Working Lunch
Meeting with the Chair of ESMA

Online meeting of the Belgian High
Council of Finance

NBB Council of Regency meeting

Bilateral online meeting with ECB
Executive Board Member Mrs Isabel
Schnabel
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Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Frankfurt, Germany

Frankfurt, Germany

Ghent, Belgium
Ghent, Belgium
Ghent, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium



